issue date:2010-3-25
Length Width
SF5 65 50 5 1,800 11.6 475×310×220
SFJ5 65 50 5 1,800 11.6 475×310×220
SFJ10 70 70 10 1,000 12.6 475×310×220
SFJ15 80 70 15 850 15.0 475×310×220
SFJ20 95 70 20 550 13.1 475×310×220
SFJ30 110 70 30 360 12.8 475×310×220
SFJ40 105 90 40 300 14.0 475×310×220
SFJ50 110 90 50 270 15.5 475×310×220
SFJ75 110 130 75 180 15.4 475×310×220
SFJ100 125 130 100 140 15.9 475×310×220
SFJ125 140 130 125 120 16.9 475×310×220
SF200 180 112 200 75 16.8 475×310×220
SFJ200 180 112 200 75 16.8 475×310×220
SF250 200 112 250 60 16.8 475×310×220
SF300 170 152 300 50 16.8 475×310×220
SF500 220 152 500 35 19.2 475×310×220
SFJ500 220 152 500 35 19.2 475×310×220
SF1K 320 152 1000 18 19.7 475×310×220
SFJ30E 110 70 30 360 12.8 475×310×220
SFJ33E 110 70 33 360 13.5 475×310×220
SFJ50E 110 90 50 270 15.5 475×310×220
SFJ100E 125 130 100 140 15.9 475×310×220
SF500E 220 152 500 35 19.2 475×310×220
SFJ500E 220 152 500 35 19.2 475×310×220
Remark: 1)Laminated Paper,SF** serie is English printing,SFJ** serie is
Chinese-English-Japanese printing
2)The type Less than 125gram is three side seal,the type more
than 200gram is pillow pack